136   |   LIT-PL23_020325
U
S
C
H
D
P
422 U L1G
422 L1G
422A L1R
423 L2
423M LT
423A E
423P B
424
425
ORDERING GUIDE
FINISH
OPTIONS
MODEL
The illuminated switch button is two
inches square for easy activation
and is visually conspicuous. The high
impact resistant material stands up
to abuse. The “PUSH TO EXIT” sign
complies with NFPA requirements.
The 422A is designed for access and
egress ADA applications.
The 420 series utilizes 2” illuminated
buttons. The standard “EXIT” signage
is large for easy identification. The
high impact resistant material stands
up to abuse.
Code compliant manual releasing
devices and sensors, 423MN exit
switches used together with MD-31D
motion sensors comply with manual
releasing device and sensor device
requirements for access-controlled
egress doors.
• Illuminated buttons
• Green, red or ADA blue
• Stainless steel faceplate
• Push-to-exit or handicap sign
• Green and red lens included*
• Auto-sensing dual voltage
420 Series
Push Button Switches
422U Single Gang, Momentary (MO), SPDT, 630  88.00
423U Single Gang, Electronic Timer, Adjustable (1-60 seconds), DPDT, 630 170.00
423MU Single Gang, Electronic Timer, Fixed (30 seconds), DPDT, 630 180.00
423PU Single Gang, Pneumatic Timer, Adjustable (1-45 seconds), DPST, 630 400.00
423MUL1G Single Gang, Electronic Timer, Fixed (30 seconds), DPDT, 630, Green LED 207.00
* 423M models include green lens only.
EXAMPLES
NOT REQUIRED
 E
G
RE
SS
 C
O
NT
RO
LS
 LIT-PL23_020325   |   137
OPTIONS  ADD TO LIST
L1G Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Green 27.00
L1R Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Red 27.00
L2 Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Green & One Red 40.00
LT Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Tri-Color 40.00
E* Add “EXIT” Sign 16.00
B** No Sign, Blank N/C
* Available for 425 models only.
** Available for 422 and 424 models only.
*   425 models are not Illuminated
RELATED PRODUCTS
When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products
that have proven to work well with your selection.
BB1D Single Gang Retrofit Back Box, 21/4” x 33/4” x 23/4” 18.00
MD-31DB PIR Motion Sensor, Black 277.00
MD-31DOW PIR Motion Sensor, White 277.00
PUSH TO EXIT
[blank]
420     CONFIGURATION     1 of 1
MODEL LIST $
422 Single  Gang Momentary (MO), SPDT PUSH TO EXIT  88.00
422A Single  Gang Momentary (MO), SPDT 88.00
423 Single  Gang Electronic Timer, Adjustable (1-60 seconds), DPDT PUSH TO EXIT 170.00
423M Single  Gang Electronic Timer, Fixed (30 seconds), DPDT PUSH TO EXIT 180.00
423A Single  Gang Electronic Timer, Adjustable (1-60 seconds), DPDT 170.00
423P Single  Gang Pneumatic Timer, Adjustable (1-45 seconds), DPST PUSH TO EXIT 400.00
424 Single  Gang Momentary (MO), DPDT PUSH TO EXIT 132.00
425* Single  Gang Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, DPDT [blank] 132.00
FINISH ADD TO LIST
U 630 Dull Stainless  N/C
S 629 Bright Stainless 100.00
D 606 Dull Brass 155.00
C 605 Bright Brass 155.00
G 612 Dull Bronze 155.00
F 611 Bright Bronze 155.00
H 613 Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze 100.00
Q 626 Dull Chrome 100.00
P 625 Bright Chrome 100.00
 EG
RESS CO
NTRO
LS